
WEE PALS TODDLER CLASS

TERM 1 DATE TIMES

Teachers Planning week 8th-12th September 2025 8:00-12:30

First day for new students Monday 15th Sep 2025 Half day for 15th and 16th

First day for returning students Wednesday 17th September 2025 Whole day school

International Day of Peace (21st Sep) Monday 22nd Sep (school celebrates) pinwheels for peace

Wee Pals and MMSB Family Fun Day fundraiser Saturday 11th October 2025

Half term break Friday 24th October 2025

Half term break Monday 27th October 2025

MMSB Celebrates Independence Day Friday 28th November 2025 blue and yellow day

Independence Day Sunday 30th November 2025

Independence Day Bank Holiday Monday 1st December 2025

Christmas party for students Thursday 11th Dec 2025 Wear christmas colours

Christmas carols and Santa Party Thursday 11th Dec 2025 5:30-7:30 on our front lawn

Term ends for teachers (cleaning day) Friday 12th Dec 2025 8:00-12:30

VACATION 

Christmas vacation Dec 15th - Jan 2nd

Wee Pals Christmas Camp Dec 15th - Dec 19th 2025

TERM 2

Teachers first day back/planning Monday 5th January 2026 7:30-2:00

Students first day back Tuesday 6th January 2026 Whole day

Errol Barrow Day Bank Holiday Wednesday 21st January 2026

half term break Friday 20th February 2026

half term break Monday 23rd February 2026

Wee Pals Sports Day Friday 20th March 2026 No after care

World Down Syndrome Day (Rock Your Socks Friday 20th March 2026 (celebrated at school)

World Down Syndrome Day (Rock Your Socks Saturday 21st March 2026

World Autism Awareness Day Thursday 2nd April 2026 Wear something blue



End of term for students and teachers Thursday 2nd April 2026

Good Friday Friday 3rd April 2026

Easter Monday Monday 6th April 2026

VACATION

Easter: April 6th - April 17th

Wee Pals Easter Camp Tuesday7th - Fri 17th April

TERM 3

Teachers first day back/planning Monday 20th April 7:30-2:00

Students first day back Tuesday 21st April

World Book Day Thursday 23rd April Character day/dress up

National Heroes Day Bank Holiday Tuesday 28th April

May Day Bank Holiday Friday 1st May

Half term break Friday 22nd May

Whit Monday Bank Holiday Monday 25th May

End of year parent meetings - babies who are graduating Mon 15 - Thurs 18 June 2:30-3:30

Class trip - TBA Frid 29th June

End of term for Children returning in September Wednesday 1st July

Graduation dress rehearsal - grandparents invited (10:30) Wednesday 1st July School ends half day for all

End of term for graduates - Graduation play and party (10:30) Thursday 2nd July School ends after the party

End of term for teachers Friday 3rd July 7:30-12:30

Wee Pals Summer Camp Mon 13th July- fri 31st July

Wee Pals Summer Camp Mon 10th Aug - Fri 21st Aug

Planning week for teachers Tues 1 Sep - Fri 4th Sep 8:15-12:30

TERM 1

New students first day back Monday 7th Sep 2026 Half day

Returning students first day back Wednesday 9th Sep 2026

KEY

SPECIAL DAY AT SCHOOL



NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

SPECIAL DAY FOR PARENTS AT SCHOOL


